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l:i.ir i.lonsliitution of a committee tc e:rplore t'he modalities for in:plemr.'ntation
irl' rervir;ion ot'pay under 3rd PR{:.

' it iras been decided with the approvill.c,f competent authcrih, t* riin5lil';1i,,
rl i-o;nrrtittt{: corfrprising, of following mernbers to explore the rncx:ialiii*l l-rr
inrille'nrentation of revision of. pay under aiO fnC with ref€rence to i-lI'E (:)i,,'1

r\.,' r',14'*0 2,/ 0tJ28 / 2A17 -DPE (WC)-GI.-X[I / 
"17 rlatecl 3.08.2 0'17 :

Dated the 16-{t8-2CI1.7

1)

2l
3)
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6)

PGM (EF)
CS & CGM (Legal)
GM(cA)
GM(Estt.)
CIv{(SR}
DCM (Esft.I)

- Chairperson
- h{ember
- S'Iernber
- l\{ernber
- Memtrer
- Clanvener

'i e {-1.{rrrrrrr!ltee is requested to subrnit its r+lcomrnendations at tlre ea'r'lir':;;

@
[Sheo Shank a,' IJra i,ri.i i

Deputy General h'Ianag,e r iI ,i l l. I l
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l lr': {.}:rairperson and all members oJ the above Cammittee.
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